
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
104
123
335
4
1

411
601
78
311
15
48
61
171
160
611
615
98
231
506
68
268
21
74
180
116
86
181
50
191
27

7
505
49
888
71
83
90
193

Name
Tomáš ŠIMKO
Marek SUKUP
Lukasz WYSOCKI
David KOSMÁK
Patrik GUTBAJ
Richard SZOLGA
Juraj POPOVICZ
Ján DROBEC
Martin GOTTVALD
Attila  GÁL
Jakub STRACHOTA
Jakub HRUŠKA
Patrik JUHÁSZ
Marek HAVIAR
Jiří KELICH
Jakub PIATEK
Lukáš JÁNOŠKO
Jiří CIGAN
Filip WIECKOWSKI
Zoltan VOROS
Karol KASTL
Miloš ml. FAČKO
Martin KRÁTKY
Karol, Ing. KOKOŠKA
Štefan CIRBUS
Gabriel VOROS
Filip MAŠTRLA
Patrik BARTALSKÝ
Denis ŽUŽIČ
Róbert UHRIN

Radovan MÍL
Bartolomej PIATEK
Lukáš BARTALSKÝ
Zdeněk CEKR
Dávid MOLNÁR
Peter OBERT
Martin MRÁZIK
Patrik MARUŠÁK

Štát
SVK
CZE
POL
CZE
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SK
CZE
POL
SVK
CZE
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

CZE
POL
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Motocykel
HONDA
Suzuki 250 4T
Yamaha 250
YAMAHA YZ 250 F
KAWASAKIi
HONDA
HONDA
Yamaha YZ 250
Husqvarna
KTM  250
Honda 250
HONDA
YAMAHA
250 4T
KTM
Yamaha
YAMAHA
HONDA
YAMAHA 250
250 4T
HONDA CRF 250 R
HONDA
KTM 150

HONDA 250
KTM
SUZUKI

SUZUKI

Kawasaki
YAMAHA

KTM
KTM
Yamaha
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Class
MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
11
10
7
5
4
4
1

Total Tm
34:00.928
34:24.012
34:35.167
34:39.165
35:24.983
34:16.740
34:40.484
35:01.735
35:15.662
35:17.121
35:17.421
35:18.593
35:31.220
35:32.037
35:33.378
35:46.177
35:53.712
34:09.046
34:19.889
34:31.054
34:43.758
35:15.106
35:21.786
34:22.757
34:29.417
34:46.417
35:24.911
35:41.743
35:58.667
36:19.344

30:43.491
22:28.354
23:18.403
16:43.365
10:55.764
9:42.181
9:44.885
3:19.400

Diff

23.084
34.239
38.237

1:24.055
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:43.238
1:44.580
1:45.430
1:44.568
1:46.695
1:48.486
1:52.112
1:52.318
1:53.504
1:52.710
1:52.814
1:53.783
1:55.305
1:52.113
1:54.707
1:54.681
1:55.536
1:55.594
1:56.710
1:58.111
1:56.083
1:59.959
2:00.427
2:02.223
1:51.800
2:02.814
2:05.920
2:07.954
2:05.995
2:04.552

1:50.082
1:55.618
2:10.636
1:56.358
2:00.181
2:05.571
2:13.751
2:48.708

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
23.084

Avg. Speed
62,001

Best Lap Tm
1:43.238

Best Speed
64,511

Best Lap by
104 - Tomáš ŠIMKO

Printed: 23.8.2009 15:31:41
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Sverepec-TENTO Cup 2009 MMSR v motokrose
MX2
1. Finále
Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:01:48

Sverepec 1,850 Km
23.8.2009 14:00



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

104

123

4

335

411

1

7

116

311

615

160

171

15

506

48

231

98

601

68

888

21

268

78

191

180

27

86

61

611

193

50

49

83

181

Name

Tomáš ŠIMKO

Marek SUKUP

David KOSMÁK

Lukasz WYSOCKI

Richard SZOLGA

Patrik GUTBAJ

Radovan MÍL

Štefan CIRBUS

Martin GOTTVALD

Jakub PIATEK

Marek HAVIAR

Patrik JUHÁSZ

Attila  GÁL

Filip WIECKOWSKI

Jakub STRACHOTA

Jiří CIGAN

Lukáš JÁNOŠKO

Juraj POPOVICZ

Zoltan VOROS

Zdeněk CEKR

Miloš ml. FAČKO

Karol KASTL

Ján DROBEC

Denis ŽUŽIČ

Karol, Ing. KOKOŠKA

Róbert UHRIN

Gabriel VOROS

Jakub HRUŠKA

Jiří KELICH

Patrik MARUŠÁK

Patrik BARTALSKÝ

Lukáš BARTALSKÝ

Peter OBERT

Filip MAŠTRLA

Štát

SVK

CZE

CZE

POL

SVK

POL

CZE

SVK

CZE

POL

SK

SVK

SK

POL

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Motocykel

HONDA

Suzuki 250 4T

YAMAHA YZ 250 F

Yamaha 250

HONDA

KAWASAKIi

Kawasaki

HONDA 250

Husqvarna

Yamaha

250 4T

YAMAHA

KTM  250

YAMAHA 250

Honda 250

HONDA

YAMAHA

HONDA

250 4T

KTM

HONDA

HONDA CRF 250 R

Yamaha YZ 250

SUZUKI

KTM

HONDA

KTM

YAMAHA

Yamaha

SUZUKI

Class
MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

16

10

11

10

8

8

7

7

2

Total Tm

34:53.027

34:53.929

35:51.850

36:00.305

36:10.115

35:07.237

35:48.046

35:58.366

36:30.779

36:31.447

36:40.087

36:44.936

36:46.460

35:14.115

35:27.185

35:33.300

35:34.186

35:50.260

36:08.940

36:17.923

36:28.327

36:31.096

37:42.191

35:41.305

36:02.050

35:15.645

36:24.604

22:54.594

19:29.332

17:14.874

17:56.052

15:58.175

16:47.247

4:50.722

Diff

0.902

58.823

1:07.278

1:17.088

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

10 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:42.640

1:39.551

1:44.570

1:44.908

1:45.504

1:48.095

1:50.648

1:51.414

1:53.554

1:51.344

1:53.853

1:52.111

1:53.020

1:53.908

1:54.009

1:55.471

1:54.636

1:52.745

1:56.136

1:57.063

1:56.727

1:53.583

1:52.541

2:00.936

2:01.195

2:07.655

2:05.362

1:54.814

1:53.712

2:03.248

2:08.503

2:11.111

2:00.532

2:11.986

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.8.2009 17:29:43

Sporttiming spol. s r.o.

Jozef BOHUSLAV

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Margin of Victory

0.902

Avg. Speed

63,640

Best Lap Tm

1:39.551

Best Speed

66,900

Best Lap by

123 - Marek SUKUP

Sverepec-TENTO Cup 2009 MMSR v motokrose

MX2

2. Finále

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:48:32

Sverepec 1,850 Km

23.8.2009 16:50



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

No.

104

123

4

335

411

1

311

15

160

171

601

615

48

7

116

78

506

61

231

98

611

68

888

21

268

74

191

180

27

86

193

50

49

505

83

181

71

90

Name
Tomáš ŠIMKO
Marek SUKUP
David KOSMÁK
Lukasz WYSOCKI
Richard SZOLGA
Patrik GUTBAJ
Martin GOTTVALD
Attila  GÁL
Marek HAVIAR
Patrik JUHÁSZ
Juraj POPOVICZ
Jakub PIATEK
Jakub STRACHOTA
Radovan MÍL
Štefan CIRBUS
Ján DROBEC
Filip WIECKOWSKI
Jakub HRUŠKA
Jiří CIGAN
Lukáš JÁNOŠKO
Jiří KELICH
Zoltan VOROS
Zdeněk CEKR
Miloš ml. FAČKO
Karol KASTL
Martin KRÁTKY
Denis ŽUŽIČ
Karol, Ing. KOKOŠKA
Róbert UHRIN
Gabriel VOROS
Patrik MARUŠÁK
Patrik BARTALSKÝ
Lukáš BARTALSKÝ
Bartolomej PIATEK
Peter OBERT
Filip MAŠTRLA
Dávid MOLNÁR
Martin MRÁZIK

Štát

SVK

CZE

CZE

POL

SVK

POL

CZE

SK

SK

SVK

SVK

POL

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

POL

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

SVK

SK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Motocykel

HONDA

Suzuki 250 4T

YAMAHA YZ 250 F

Yamaha 250

HONDA

KAWASAKIi

Husqvarna

KTM  250

250 4T

YAMAHA

HONDA

Yamaha

Honda 250

Kawasaki

HONDA 250

Yamaha YZ 250

YAMAHA 250

HONDA

HONDA

YAMAHA

KTM

250 4T

KTM

HONDA

HONDA CRF 250 R

KTM 150

SUZUKI

KTM

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

Yamaha

SUZUKI

KTM

YAMAHA

Class

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

R1.

25

22

18

20

15

16

12

11

7

8

14

5

10

0

0

13

2

9

3

4

6

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R2.

25

22

20

18

16

15

12

8

10

9

3

11

6

14

13

0

7

0

5

4

0

2

1

0

0

--

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

--

0

0

--

--

Diff

0

6

12

12

19

19

26

31

33

33

33

34

34

36

37

37

41

41

42

42

44

47

49

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Gap

0

6

6

0

7

0

7

5

2

0

0

1

0

2

1

0

4

0

1

0

2

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total points
50
44
38
38
31
31
24
19
17
17
17
16
16
14
13
13
9
9
8
8
6
3
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Sverepec-TENTO Cup 2009 MMSR v motokrose

MX2

Celkom

Sverepec 1,850 Km
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